Some grant of the contract of the second signal of	4.2
أو الدائد من المعال المعالم المركة والمدائر والمركة والمدائر المركة والمعاد الما	37
The state of the s	i



Doc# 2134222004 Fee \$88.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 12/09/2021 09:19 AM PG: 1 OF 3

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (Optional)

B. EMAIL CONTACT AT FILER (Optional)

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

JEREMY M. MCLEAN, ESQUIRE TROUTMAN PEPPER HAMILTON SANDERS LLP POST OFFICE POX 1122

RICHMOND, VIRGINIA 23218	
<b>10</b>	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT THE COMBER	
1602719103 DATE FILED 01/27/2016	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with Statement	respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
<ol> <li>ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in it in 72 or 7b, and address of As For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indically affected collateral in item 8</li> </ol>	signee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident, ied _bove with respect to a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes:  AND Check <u>one</u> of the e three bo	ixes to:
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CHANGE name and/or ac aresistem 6a or 6b, and item 7a or 7b	Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only of	oneam . (6a or 6b)
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME O AJAX HOLDINGS LLC	9
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRS	T PERSONAL NAME   ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)   SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provided in the Complete for Assignment - provided in t	te only one name (7a or 7b) ( sc e> act, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NÂME	74,
R 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· · · · ·
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	$O_{\mathcal{N}_{\infty}}$
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE PCSTAL CODE COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	☐ DELETE collateral ☐ RESTATE covered collateral ☐ ASSIGN collateral
Indicate Collateral:	

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here  $\Box$  and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME **FANNIE MAE** 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

858 FRANKLIN APARTMENTS (TERMINATION) (LOCAL – COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS])

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

2134222004 Page: 2 of 3

# UNOFFICIAL COPY

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A	ADDENDUM			
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A DATE FILET				
12. (	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 c 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	on Amendment form			
	FANNIE MAE				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
13. f	Name of DEBTOR (on related finducing statement (Name of a current Debtor of reco one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (usc exalt, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate	ord required for indexing pur any part of the Debtor's nar	rposes only in so	ome filing offices - see Instruction Item 13)	
on	138. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AJAX HOLDINGS LLC				<del></del>
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  ODITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	FIRST PERSONAL NA	ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
16. Na	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  overs timber to be cut  covers as-extracted collateral  is filed as a fixture filing timber to be cut  be cut  covers as-extracted collateral  is filed as a fixture filing timber to be cut  because of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 if Debtor does not have a record interest):	17. Description of		T'S OFFICE	
	MISCELLANFOUS:				

2134222004 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### EXHIBIT A TO DEED

#### Legal Description

LOTS 20, 21, AND 22 IN BLOCK 27 IN JOHNSTON, ROBERTS AND STORR'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE WEST ½ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, **ILLINOIS** 

PINS: 17-04-437-017-0000; 17-04-437-016-0000; 17-04-437-015-0000

Pess: 858.

COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Common Audress: 858 N. Franklin St., Chicago, Illinois 60610